   SMD Low Ohmic – Current Sense Resistors
1773449-3 Rev. J 08/2020 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

9. TLR2H 2-wire pad layout
■ Note: No circuits between pads to avoid short circuit
How To Order
TLR 2B 10 D R005 F TDG
Common
Part
Size
*Power
Rating
**TCR
(PPM/°C)
Resistance
Code
Tolerance Packaging
TLR –
Ultra Low
Ohm
Metal
Strip
Resistor
2B – 1206
2H – 2010
3A – 2512
1.0 = 10
1.5 = 15
2.0 = 20
3.0 = 30
D = ±50
W = ±75
E = ±100
K = ±150
R0005  -
0.5mΩ
R0015 –
ϭ.5ŵΩ
R002 – ϮŵΩ
J = ±5%
H = ±3%
F = ±1%
TDG =
2000 /
Reel